Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

5/19/2013 9:41:07 PM
Event: May 19, 2013 90cc Quad

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
24 Yindra, Andrew, 90cc Quad Production 4 5 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:20 00:08:20 14.4
00:16:52 00:08:32 14.06
00:24:59 00:08:07 14.78
00:32:50 00:07:51 15.29
Averages: 00:08:12 14.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
36 Schafer, Matt, 90cc Quad Production 4 4 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:22 00:08:22 14.34
00:16:49 00:08:27 14.2
00:24:40 00:07:51 15.29
00:32:41 00:08:01 14.97
Averages: 00:08:10 14.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
584 Mrotek, Tanner, 90cc Quad Production 5 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:22 00:07:22 16.29
00:14:41 00:07:19 16.4
00:21:50 00:07:09 16.78
00:28:50 00:07:00 17.14
00:35:50 00:07:00 17.14
Averages: 00:07:10 16.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
585 Mrotek, Tyler, 90cc Quad Production 5 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:01 00:06:01 19.94
00:11:45 00:05:44 20.93
00:17:57 00:06:12 19.35
00:24:28 00:06:31 18.41
00:30:24 00:05:56 20.22
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 2

5/19/2013 9:41:07 PM
Event: May 19, 2013 90cc Quad

Averages: 00:06:05 19.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
724 Witter, Hunter, 90cc Quad Production 4 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:58 00:05:58 20.11
00:11:43 00:05:45 20.87
00:18:41 00:06:58 17.22
00:25:31 00:06:50 17.56
Averages: 00:06:23 18.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
950 Dhein, Teddy, 90cc Quad Production 4 6 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:25 00:09:25 12.74
00:19:10 00:09:45 12.31
00:28:44 00:09:34 12.54
00:38:00 00:09:16 12.95
Averages: 00:09:30 12.64
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